23332 &Roco-| Original ROCO-Ersatzteile
43228 ferviCe J  Original ROCO Replacement Parts

£ 5| AtNeneu | At-Aeat Text 3k
1| 10021 45725 | Glihlampe —
Light bulb
2| ase04 46895 | Haftring =
Traction tyre
3| 85653

81000A-204 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 1,7x8 | 2
Cheese headed screw M 1,7x8
4| B5670 |810008-250 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x4 2

Cheese headed screw M 2x4

5| 85725 | 41125-434 | AnsatzschraubeM 14x32x15( 3
ScrewM 1,4x3.2x1,5

6| 85726 | 41125-435 | AnsatzschraubeM 1,4x32x1,1] 3

ScrewM 1,4x3.2x1,1
7| 85727 | 41125-116 | Sechskantschraube M 1x3,6 2 )

ScrewM 1x3,6

8| 85752 | 51505-026 | Stiftschraube K}
Pin screw

9| 85809 | 41155-122 | Kesselschraube M 2x24 4
Boiler screw M 2x24

10| 86104 41125-062 | Distanzhiilse 5
Distancetube

11| 86202 | 41495-066 | Feder 2
Spring

12| 86205 | 41325-077 | Feder 3
Spring

13| 87663 | 41175-A10 | Lok-Platine kpl. 35
Printed circuif ass.

14| 88556 | 4120S-400 | Pufferflach 4
Buffer flat

15| 8BSS7 | 41205-401 | Puffergewsiot 4
Buffer vaulted

16| 89220 | 41165-A20 | Lok-Tenderkupplung kpl. 18
Loco-tender coupling ass.

17| 89437 — Kuppelstange rechts 9
Connecting rod night

18| 89438 — Kuppelstange links 9
Connecting rod left

19| 89484 —_ Steverung kpl. 70
Stpering ass.

1.2.4.5. Wheelset black/red

20| 89722 | 4120S-136 3
Contact bolt ) =
21| 89838 | 41165-305 | Lampchen-Kontakt 4 ' 3 == — @ 15mm
Lamp-contact
22| B9839 | 41165-306 | Seuthe-Kontakt 4 i
Seuthe-contact . .
23| 90280 — Kuppelradsatz 3 schwarz/rot 20 i
¥ 3. Wheelset black/red
24 1 — rads. 1.2.4.5. schw./rot 2
ol - : ®®

25| 90426 —_ Kuppelradsatz 3schw.1.43228 | 20
3. Wheelset black for 43228
26 | 90427 _ Kpirads. 1.2.4.5. schw. 1. 43228 | 20
1.2.4.5. wheelset black f. 43228
27| 92000 | 4116A-020 | Zylinderblock links 10
Cylindertiock left
28| 92001 | 4116A-021 | Zylinderblock rechts 10
Cylinderblock right
29| 92029 |4116A-A04 | Laternelinks 8
Lantem left
30| 92030 | 4116A-A0S | Latemerechts 3
Lantem rght
3| 92041 41160-033 | Bremszyfinder links 2
Brakecyfinder left
32 | 92042 | 4116D-034 | Bremszyfinderrechts 2
Brakecylinder right
33| 92043 | 4116D-035 | Pufferbohlenabdeckung 5
Butffer plank-cover
34| 92044 | 4116D-037 | Bremsbacken 8
Brakeshoes
35| 92049 | 4116D-042 | Bremsgestinge 5
Brakelinkage
36| 92083 | 4116DA16 | Zuristbeutel!. 43228 34
Bag with accessones . 43228
37| 92085 | 41165-019 | Schiebereinsatz 2
Slider insert
38| 92110 | 41165-073 | Gasleitung a
Gaspipe
39| 92115 | 41165-115 | Kontakt-Aufnahme 3
Contactholder
40| 91116 | 41165-116 | Deckel 3
Cover
41| 92117 | 41165-117 | Fassung 3 14
Holder '
42 | 92118 | 41165-118 | Abdeckung 3
Cover
43 | 92120 | 41165-120 | Lichtieitstab vome 3 ]
Light transmission bar front
44 | 92128 | 41165-154 | Bremsschlauch 2
Brakepipe
45 | 92129 | 41165-199 | Fillung 2
Filling
46| 92208 | 41195-095 | Kupplungshaken 3 L
47| 93534 - Rahmen I 43226, 43227 42 @ ZUI’LISIPELHGI fuir 43_22810. Abb.) )
Frame !, 43226, 43227 Bag with accessones for 43228 (no ill.)
48 | 93535 - Zuristbeutel |, 43226 34 X o 7
Bag with accessones | 43226 1_© @ Zuristbeutel fur 43226 (0. Abb.)
49 | 93536 — Zuristbeutsl {. 43227 34 Bag with accessones for 43226 (no i)
Bag with accessones . 43227
50 | 93605 — Rahmen fur 43228 42 Zuristbeutel fur 43227 (0. Abb.)
Frame for 43228 Bag with accessonies for 43227 (no i)
51| 94402 — Zylinderblock finks . 43228 10
Cylinderblock left f. 43228
52| 94407 —_ Zylinderblock rechts f, 43228 10
Cylinderblock ight f. 43228
Blatt 191/2

Pana 191/2



